03 Bid Submission End Date 

Techno-CommercialBid opening 21.09.2021at 12:30 Hrs at PPSP Site, WBSEDCL, Bagmundi, 

Date(Cover-I & I) 
Price Bid opening date(Cover-II) | The date & time shall be intimated in due course 

04 

Purulia-723152 
05 

15) Estimated Cost: 332000.00(Rupees Three Lakh Thirty Two Thousand only) including GST. 

17) Availability of Copy of Tender: 

a) WBSEDCL official Website: www.wbsedcl.in 

b) Office of the Chief Engineer & Project Manager, PPSP HQ, WBSEDCL, Vidyut Bhavan, Salt Lake City, Kolkata, 

West Bengal PIN: 700091 

c)Office of Addl.